
KAMLOOPS DUPLICATE BRIDGE CLUB 

2023 SPECIAL EVENTS 

Mon Jan 16 CLUB CHAMPIONS - UNMIXED PAIRS 

Tue Jan 17 CLUB CHAMPIONS - UNMIXED PAIRS 

Wed Jan 18 CLUB CHAMPIONS - UNMIXED PAIRS 

Fri Jan 20 CLUB CHAMPIONS - UNMIXED PAIRS 

Mon Feb 06 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Tue Feb 07 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Wed Feb 08 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Fri Feb 10 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Mon Feb 20 GRAND NATIONAL TEAM CLUB QUALIFIER 

Tue Feb 21 GRAND NATIONAL TEAM CLUB QUALIFIER 

Wed Feb 22 GRAND NATIONAL TEAM CLUB QUALIFIER 

Fri Feb 24 GRAND NATIONAL TEAM CLUB QUALIFIER 

Mon Mar 06 ACBL-wide SENIOR GAME (pre-dealt hands) 

Mon Mar 13 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Tue Mar 14 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Wed Mar 15 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME CANCELLED 

Fri Mar 17 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Thurs\Fri\Sat Mar 23, 24 & 25 KAMLOOPS SPRING SECTIONAL 

Mon Mar 27 MEMBERSHIP PAIRS GAME ( + FREE PLAY WEEK) 

Tue Mar 28 MEMBERSHIP PAIRS GAME ( + FREE PLAY WEEK) 

Wed Mar 29 MEMBERSHIP PAIRS GAME ( + FREE PLAY WEEK) 

Fri Mar 31 MEMBERSHIP PAIRS GAME ( + FREE PLAY WEEK) 

Wed Apr 05 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME (replacing March 15) 

Mon Apr 10 ACBL BONUS UPGRADED CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Tue Apr 11 ACBL BONUS UPGRADED CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Wed Apr 12 ACBL BONUS UPGRADED CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Fri Apr 14 ACBL BONUS UPGRADED CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Mon Apr 24 CHARITY GAME 

Tue Apr 25 CHARITY GAME 

Wed Apr 26 CHARITY GAME 

Fri Apr 28 CHARITY GAME 

Mon May 08 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Tue May 09 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Wed May 10 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Fri May 12 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Mon May 15 CLUB CHAMPIONS - TEAMS 

Tue May 16 CLUB CHAMPIONS - TEAMS 

Wed May 17 CLUB CHAMPIONS - TEAMS CANCELLED - NO GAME 

Fri May 19 CLUB CHAMPIONS - TEAMS 

Mon May 29 CLUB CHAMPIONS - TEAMS CANCELLED - NO GAME 

Tue May 30 CLUB CHAMPIONS - TEAMS CANCELLED - NO GAME 

Wed May 31 CLUB CHAMPIONS - TEAMS CANCELLED - NO GAME 

Fri Jun 02 CLUB CHAMPIONS - TEAMS CANCELLED - NO GAME 

Wed Jun 07 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP PAIRS GAME (replacing game cancelled May 17) 

Mon- Sun Jun 12-18 Penticton Regional 

Mon Jun 19 ACBL MEMBERSHIP PAIRS GAME 

Tue Jun 20 ACBL MEMBERSHIP PAIRS GAME 

Wed Jun 21 ACBL MEMBERSHIP PAIRS GAME 

Fri Jun 23 ACBL MEMBERSHIP PAIRS GAME 

Mon Jun 26 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Tue Jun 27 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Wed Jun 28 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 



KAMLOOPS DUPLICATE BRIDGE CLUB 
  

2023 SPECIAL EVENTS 

Fri Jun 30 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME  CANCELLED NO GAME 

Fri Jul 07 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME (replacing game cancelled Jun 30) 

Mon Jul 10 CLUB CHAMPIONS - MIXED PAIRS 

Tue Jul 11 CLUB CHAMPIONS - MIXED PAIRS 

Wed Jul 12 CLUB CHAMPIONS - MIXED PAIRS 

Fri Jul 14 CLUB CHAMPIONS - MIXED PAIRS 

Mon Jul 24 NORTH AMERICAN PAIRS CLUB QUALIFIER 

Tue Jul 25 NORTH AMERICAN PAIRS CLUB QUALIFIER 

Wed Jul 26 NORTH AMERICAN PAIRS CLUB QUALIFIER 

Fri Jul 28 NORTH AMERICAN PAIRS CLUB QUALIFIER 

Mon Aug 07 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Tue Aug 08 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Wed Aug 09 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME   

Fri Aug 11 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME  CANCELLED-NO GAME 

Fri Aug 18 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME  (Replacing game cancelled Aug 11) 

Sat Aug 19 MEMORIAL GAME (Upgraded Club Championship) 

Mon Sep 11 CLUB QUALIFIER - CDN NATIONAL PAIRS CHAMPIONSHIP 

Tue Sep 12 CLUB QUALIFIER - CDN NATIONAL PAIRS CHAMPIONSHIP 

Wed Sep 13 CLUB QUALIFIER - CDN NATIONAL PAIRS CHAMPIONSHIP 

Fri Sep 15 CLUB QUALIFIER - CDN NATIONAL PAIRS CHAMPIONSHIP 

Mon Sep 18         ACBL BONUS UPGRADED CHAMPIONSHIP GAME       

Tue Sep 19         ACBL BONUS UPGRADED CHAMPIONSHIP  

Wed Sep 20 ACBL BONUS UPGRADED CHAMPIONSHIP GAME  CANCELLED 

Fri Sep 22         ACBL BONUS UPGRADED CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Wed Sep 27 ACBL BONUS UPGRADED CHAMPIONSHIP GAME (replacing Sept 20) 

Mon Oct 02 CLUB APPRECIATION PAIRS GAME 

Tue Oct 03 CLUB APPRECIATION PAIRS GAME 

Wed Oct 04 CLUB APPRECIATION PAIRS GAME 

Fri Oct 06 CLUB APPRECIATION PAIRS GAME 

Mon Oct 09 CLUB APPRECIATION TEAM GAME 

Tue Oct 10 CLUB APPRECIATION TEAM GAME 

Wed Oct 11 CLUB APPRECIATION TEAM GAME 

Fri Oct 13 CLUB APPRECIATION TEAM GAME 

Thurs\Fri\Sat Oct 19 - 21 KAMLOOPS FALL SECTIONAL 

Mon Nov 06 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Tue Nov 07 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Wed Nov 08 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Mon Nov 20 CLUB CHAMPIONS - OPEN (Unrestricted) PAIRS 

Tue Nov 21 CLUB CHAMPIONS - OPEN (Unrestricted) PAIRS 

Wed Nov 22 CLUB CHAMPIONS - OPEN (Unrestricted) PAIRS 

Fri Nov 24 CLUB CHAMPIONS - OPEN (Unrestricted) PAIRS 

Mon Dec 04 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Tue Dec 05 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Wed Dec 06 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Fri Dec 08 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Mon Dec 11 CHRISTMAS PARTY (Upgraded Club Championship) 

Mon Dec 18 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Tue Dec 19 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Wed Dec 20 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Fri Dec 22 ACBL BONUS CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 
 

 


